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Open style dosa topped with podi powder,
potato masala, onions and white butter

Breakfast Combo
Upma Filter Coffee Combo 
Podi Upma + Filter Coffee 

Upma Filter Coffee Sheera Combo 
Chutney Podi Upma + Pineapple
Sheera + Filter Coffee 

Tambi Combo
Steam Idli (1 pc), Medu Vada (1 pc), Mini
Masala Dosa, Filter Coffee

160

230

250

DOSAS
South Stories Signature Dosas
All Dosas are served with 4 types of
Chutney & Sambhar 

Chef Signature Dosa made with coconut chutney,
cheese and spicy hot sauce 

Chef Special Spicy Coconut
Chutney Cheese Dosa 

Bangalore style thick & crispy dosa crusted with podi
powder and doused in ghee. A crowd favourite!

Signature Church Street Ghee
Roast Dosa

Bangalore thick & crispy dosa crusted with podi
powder, ghee and served with potato masala. An
absolute crowd favourite!

Signature Church Street Ghee
Roast Masala Dosa 

Thick, soft and fluffy dosa served with a big
dollop of white butter and podi powder 

Davangere Benne Dosa 

Upma smeared over dosa, topped with podi
powder, onion & tomatoes 

Hyderabadi Upma Dosa 

Open Masala Dosa 

220

220

250

220

220

Classic Dosa
All Dosas are served with 4 types of
Chutney & Sambhar 

Sada
Masala
Butter Chutney Dosa
Cheese Sada
Ragi Dosa
Ghee Roast Sada
Ghee Roast Masala
Mysore Sada
Mysore Masala
Rava Sada
Rava Masala
Ghee Rava Coconut Sada
Ghee Rava Coconut Masala
Onion Rava Sada
Onion Rava Masala
Set Dosa with Potato Saagu

100
130
110
150
130
130
160
140
170
130
160
150
180
140
170
170

All Dosas are served with 4 types of
Chutney & Sambhar 

Fusion Dosa 

Onions, bell peppers, cheese,
mayo, corn, house special sauce 

Open Peri Peri Paneer Dosa
Exotic vegetables, paneer cubes, cheese,
mayo, house special peri peri sauce 

180
220
220
250
250
250
230
300

300

Schezwan Masala
Schezwan Cheese Masala
Cheese Chilli
Schezwan Paneer
Paneer Chettinad Dosa
Paneer Bhurji Dosa
Jinni Dosa
Cheese Burst Dosa

Open Pizza Dosa 300

250

Anna Combo 
Steam Idli (2 pc), Medu Vada (2 pc), Masala
Dosa, Filter Coffee (2), Pineapple Sheera (1)

540

Bisibele Rice  |  Lemon Rice  |  Puliogare Rice
Curd Rice

Rice Platter 

Ghee Podi Mini Idli  | Mini Idlis with Sri Lankan
Curry  |  Peri Peri Idli  |  Tandoori Sauce Idli

All Idlis are served with 4 types of Chutney
and Sambhar 

Idli Platter 

Signature Platters
390

Served with Appalam, Mor Milagai Chilli,
Garlic Podi Chutney, Lemon Pickle 

(Available 12 noon onwards) 390

Idli Anna Combo 
Ghee Podi Mini Idli, Medu Vada (2 pc),
Masala Dosa, Filter Coffee (2), Pineapple
Sheera (1)

540



Idlis
All Idlis are served with 4 types of
Chutney & Sambhar 

Mini Idlis with Sri Lankan Curry 

Mini Idlis tossed in rich & creamy makhani sauce 

Mini Idlis served with khowsuey curry, topped
with crispy chakali and fried onions 

Mini Idlis tossed with house special sweet and
spicy peri peri sauce 

South Stories Signature Idlis

Ghee Podi Mini Idli  
Mini Idlis tossed with ghee, podi powder
and curry leaves 

Mini Idlis served with sri lankan
style coconut curry 

Lava Idli 
Idli cupcake filled with hot sambhar. 

Thatte Idli 
Big plate sized idli topped with
white butter and podi powder 

Vegetable Oats Idli 
Healthy idli made ouf of toasted
oats, semolina and vegetables 

Hyderabadi Spot Idli 
Hyderabad's favourite - crispy idli
cooked on tawa with butter and spices 

Kulfi Satay Idli 
Idli served with with a Kulfi Stick, served
with thai peanut satay sauce dip 

Tandoori Sauce Idli 

Khowsuey Idli 

Peri Peri Idli 

Uthappam
170
130
150
150
160
160

Ghee Podi Uthappam 
Plain Uthappam
Onion Uthappam
Tomato Uthappam
Tomato Onion Uthappam 
Cheese Uthappam

Ghee Roast Idli 
Mini Idlis tossed in a sweet and
spicy ghee roast masala

Classic Idlis
All Idlis are served with 4 types of
Chutney & Sambhar 
Steam Idli
Butter Idli
Rasam Idli
Idli Sambhar
Ragi Idli

80
100
120
120
130

Vadas & Upma

Upma
Chutney Podi Upma
Medu Vada (2 pcs)
Rasam Vada (4 pcs)
Dal Vada (3 pcs)
Medu Vada Burger (2 pcs)

90
120
120
150
110
160

All Vadas are served with 4 types of
Chutney and Sambhar 

Rice
Bisibele Rice
Served with Appalam, Mor
Milagai Chilli, Gongura Pickle 

(Available 12 noon onwards)

Sambhar Rice
Served with Appalam, Mor
Milagai Chilli, Gongura Pickle 

Puliogare Rice 
Served with Appalam, Mor
Milagai Chilli, Lemon Pickle 

Lemon Rice 
Served with Appalam, Mor
Milagai Chilli, Lemon Pickle 

Curd Rice 
Served with Appalam, Mor
Milagai Chilli, Lemon Pickle 

190

180

190

180

180

160

180

160

150

170

180

180

180

180

200

200

Paniiyaram
Plain Paniyaram
Ghee Podi Paniyaram
Cheese Corn Podi Paniyaram

160
200
220

extras
Appalam (2 pcs)
Mor Milagai Chilly 
Lemon Pickle 
Gongura Picke 
Molgapodi Powder 
Molgapodi with Ghee 
Rasam Glass
Extra Bowl Curd 
Ghee 
Extra Three Chutney Set

20
30
30
30
30
45
65
50
20
100



45
45
150
60
70
130
150
190
130
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Desserts
Pineapple Sheera
Moong Dal Payasam
Filter Coffee Ice Cream
Coconut Malai Ice Cream

150
150
180
180

Beverages
Filter Coffee
Masala Tea
Ginger Jaggery Drink
Plain Chaas
Masala Chaas
Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Fresh Seasonal Juice
Fresh Coconut Water


